UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
RADIO STATION AUTHORIZATION
CALL SIGN: E960250
FILE NO.: 1018-DSE-P/L-96
NAME: BLR COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
CONSTRUCTION PERMIT AND LICENSE
DATE OF GRANT: JULY 5, 1996

~ ~ ~ * m ~ ~ ~ ~  Diisjnn
I “kL r4.n 3bU f -  A * .  - 0  ’mwt - i  ‘ - S P Y
FEE TYPE CODE
(6)
FEE MULTIPLE
(if required)
(C)
FEE DUE FOR FEE TYPE
CODE IN COLUMN (A)
PART II - To be used only when you are requesting concurrent actions which result in a requirement to list more
than one Fee Type Code.
(A)
FEE TYPE CODE
(6)
FEE MULTIPLE
(if required)
ADD ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN COLUMN C, LINES (1)
THROUQH (51, AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE.
THIS AMOUNT SHOULD EQUAL YOUR ENCLOSED
REMITTANCE.
(C)
FEE DUE FOR FEE TYPE
CODE IN COLUMN (A)
I *
TOTAL AMOUNT REMITTED
WITH THIS APP ICATION
OR F I L l k  F
FCC 433 - Page 1
MAY 1994 1
. c - *  . .  * I .  ^. -.* . T -  I-
(a) (b) Range o f  Satellite Arc . Frequency Lmirs (1) (11)
Eastern Lmir Wesrern Lmit
(c) Antenna Elevation Angle
(1) (11) (1) (11) the Horlzon
Eastern Lmit Western Lmi t  Eastern Lmit Western Lmit (dBW/dkHz)
(d) Earth Sration Azmuth
(e) Densiry Maxmun Toward ElRP
i e.s
14. Anrenna Facilities (Corresponding line nunber in irems 14 and 15 applies IO same antenna)
v a r i e s  I V a r i e s  I v a r i e s  I - 3 - 0 7
(a) No. o f  HPA's (b) Manufacturer (c) Model No.
2 MCL 1 n999
(d) tv lax inm Power Output (watts)
78n W a w
I
'5. Antenna Heighrs (Measurements T O  be gwen in English and metric unirs)
( e )  S u e
(d) Model (meters)
(c) Manufacturer
No.
(f) Type o f  (g) Gain Transmit and/or Receive
( dBi at GHz) Feed
i 7. Receiving System Noise Temoerature: (in kelvin with applicable antenna elevation angle and frequency)
120 Deg/K @ 10 D e g  E l  and 11950MHz
Check  onty fo r  antennas used for  sarellite Telemetry, Tracking and Control (TT&C).
*%Attach sketch of sire o r  exemption. See 4 7  CFR Parr 17.
FCC 493 - Page 3
h h , ,  l q a d
U T  " - - .  . f l  - * - -
I
1 1  1 A n d r e w  FSA24VSMKTT1 7 - 4  P r i m p  S n - l i i R i  1 4 - 7 5 ~ ~ 7
line (h) M a x n m  Anfenna Heighr
LlO. Above Ground Level Above Mean Sea Level
1 17 fee1 1-9 meters ~ / a  feet melerS
2 feet merers feet merers
3 feet meters feer meters
4 feet meters feet meters
(I) Building Heighf** ( 3  M a x n w n  Antenna Height**
Above Ground Level Above Roofrop
nT/a feet meters feer meters
feet meters feer merers
feet meters feet meters
feet meters feet melers
,
Place an "X" in the appropriate colwnn.
27. Rule Wawers and Exceprions
1s This applicalion inconsistent wilh any o f  lhe Conmission's Rules7 b
7
If "YES", arlach a copy of requesls fo r  wawers o r  exceptions wilh supporting docwnenls.
28. Eligibility
(a) Is lhe applicant a foreign government or a representarwe thereof?
YES NO
X